
 

Calendar for 2023 – 2024* 

2023 

 

Tuesday 29th August    -  Staff Planning Days 

 

Wednesday 30th August    -  First Day of school 2023-2024 

 

Friday 27th October     -  Last Day for Mid Term Break 

Monday 6th November   -  Return to school 

 

Friday 22nd December    -  Last Day before Christmas Break 

Monday 08th January    -  Return to school 

 

2024 

 

Monday 05th February    -  Bank Holiday 

 

Thursday & Friday 15th &16th February -  Mid Term Break 

 

Friday 08th March      Referendum 

 

Monday 18th March    -  St Patricks Day 

 

Friday 22nd March    -  Last day before Easter Break 

Monday 8th April    -  Return to school 

 

Monday 06th May    -  Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 3rd June    -  Bank Holiday 

 

Friday 21st June    -  Last day of school for 2023 – 2024 

 

*The calendar may be subject to change 


